
1 / 2

2024/25 15th round, Match #73
Friday, 26.04.2025, 12:45, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 14°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv

0 : 2

«Probiy» Horodenka

62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
82 Turko Nazarii
94 Nanashko Maksym
64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
56 Boiko Maksym (C)
61 Rohachov Nikita
86 Popovskyi Illia
65 Sebro Dmytro
70 Kasarda Nazar
47 Kvas Kostiantyn

Substitutes
13 Oryshchak Sviatoslav-Mykhailo
12 Bakus Markiian
2 Kolchin Kostiantyn
71 Yakhontov Maksym
87 Rusiak Nazar
90 Horin Vitalii
85 Shtokal Taras
98 Shaida Denys
83 Muzychuk Maksym
37 Sanotskyi Ivan

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

1
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
3 Bilyi I.
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
15 Kharuk Ruslan
7 (C)
11 Sondei Ivan
90 Babanin Vladyslav
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
16 Huk Ihor
21
4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
8 Dryhan Bohdan
17
33 Sharabura Mykyta

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Referee Observer:
Prystupa Serhii
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, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #73
Friday, 26.04.2025, 12:45, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 14°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 0 : 2 «Probiy» Horodenka
18' 30 Felipovych Vladyslav

19' 77 Palahniuk Vasyl

34' 11 Sondei Ivan

66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin 44'

64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
98 Shaida Denys 46'

46' 90 Babanin Vladyslav
8 Dryhan Bohdan

47 Kvas Kostiantyn
85 Shtokal Taras 46'

56' 71 Semotiuk Vladyslav

61' 11 Sondei Ivan
17 

85 Shtokal Taras 67'

73' 7 
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav

73' 77 Palahniuk Vasyl
33 Sharabura Mykyta

79' 33 Sharabura Mykyta

79' 2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
61 Rohachov Nikita

37 Sanotskyi Ivan 88'

65 Sebro Dmytro
83 Muzychuk Maksym 88'

70 Kasarda Nazar
71 Yakhontov Maksym 88'
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